
Garrison-Port Jervis-Beacon 2009 (108.2 mi / 7414 ft) Route #7223769

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 Start Garrison RR Station, go
right, up Lower Station Rd

0.5

R 0.6 Rt 9D 4.5
R 5.1 Turn slight right, cross Bear Mtn

Bridge
0.6

S 5.7 @ Circle, take the 2nd exit onto
9W S

0.5

R 6.2 Turn slight right onto Seven Lakes
Drive

0.2

PIT 6.4 water available in carousel, on
right

0.2

S 6.6 Continue thru traffic circle climb-
ing on 7 Lakes Dr

3.6

R 10.2 2nd right off traffic circle, 7 Lakes
Dr south

3.7

PIT 13.9 Available next to restrooms on
right at Tiorati Circle

3.3

R 17.2 1st exit, Rt 106, Kanawauke Cir-
cle

5.1

S 22.3 Rt 17A 7.4
R 29.7 TRO Rt 17A 6.0

PIT 35.6 Cumberland Farms on left 0.3
R 35.9 17A/ Rt 94

Warwick
0.8

L 36.7 Grand Street⇒ Pine Island Tpk/Rt
1

3.3

R 40.0 TRO Pine Island Turnpike/ Rt 1A 4.2
R 44.2 TRO Pine Island Turnpike/ Rt 1 8.8
L 53.0 US-6 W 5.9
L 58.9 Jersey Ave

Port Jevis
0.7

PIT 59.5 Erie Hotel, lunch 1.3
S 60.9 US-6 E/Slate Hill Rd 14.0
R 74.8 County Rd 56

Easy to miss!
2.1

L 77.0 Lower Rd/Rt 12⇒ Rt 50 0.7
BR 77.7 Echo Lake Rd ⇒ Cheechunk Rd 1.3
L 79.0 Owens Rd ⇒ Phillipsburg Rd ⇒ N

Church St
3.6

R 82.6 Sharp right onto W Main St 0.0
PIT 82.6 Howell’s Deli Cafe 1.0
R 83.5 Sarah Wells Trail 6.8

Go At On For
BR 90.3 NY-208 S 0.4
L 90.7 Twin Arch Rd 2.7
R 93.4 NY-207 E/ Little Britain Rd 6.8
L 100.1 NY-207 W/ Little Britain Rd 2.6
S 102.7 West St, @ Broadway, Newburgh 0.5
R 103.2 South St 0.2
L 103.4 Fullerton Ave 0.5

BR 103.9 North St 0.5
R 104.4 Right on to Plank Rd 0.3
L 104.7 Grand Ave 0.3
L 105.0 Beacon Newburgh Bridge Bike

Path
2.0

R 107.1 Rt 9D S 0.7
R 107.7 Beekman St

Sign: to Beacon Metro North Sta-
tion

0.2

R 107.9 W Main St, follow down to Beacon
Railroad Station

0.2

R 108.1 Beacon Railroad Station
go down ramp and up stairs to
train platform

0.0

108.2 End of route
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